
24309-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $1,309.32 $0.00
24309-1000-51300-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $0.00 $945.00

24309-1000-52111-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $0.00 $171.53
24309-1000-52112-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $0.00 $18.90

24309-1000-52210-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $0.00 $56.03

24309-1000-52220-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $0.00 $13.10

24309-1000-52311-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $0.00 $97.36

24309-1000-52312-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $0.00 $0.70

24309-1000-52313-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $0.00 $5.08
24309-1000-52314-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $0.00 $0.54

24309-1000-52315-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $0.00 $1.08

24330-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $0.00 $1,309.32

24330-1000-51300-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $945.00 $0.00
24330-1000-52111-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $171.53 $0.00

24330-1000-52112-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $18.90 $0.00

24330-1000-52210-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $56.03 $0.00

24330-1000-52220-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $13.10 $0.00
24330-1000-52311-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $97.36 $0.00

24330-1000-52312-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $0.70 $0.00

24330-1000-52313-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $5.08 $0.00

24330-1000-52314-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $0.54 $0.00
24330-1000-52315-1010-001047-1411-00000 09/30/2023 10/15/2023 J/E Reallocate 6th Grade SEL Home Visits paid on PY voucher 1884 from fund 24109 to 24330 $1.08 $0.00

11000-2400-52500-0000-001047-1217-00000 09/30/2023 10/29/2023 J/E Correct 1st quarter object codes $7.20 $0.00
11000-2600-52500-0000-001047-1615-00000 09/30/2023 10/29/2023 J/E Correct 1st quarter object codes $9.88 $0.00

11000-2400-52511-0000-001047-1217-00000 09/30/2023 10/29/2023 J/E Correct 1st quarter object codes $0.00 $7.20

31701-4000-56119-0000-001047-0000-00000 09/30/2023 10/29/2023 J/E Correct 1st quarter object codes $72.62 $0.00

11000-2600-52511-0000-001047-1615-00000 09/30/2023 10/29/2023 J/E Correct 1st quarter object codes $0.00 $9.88
31701-4000-57332-0000-001047-0000-00000 09/30/2023 10/29/2023 J/E Correct 1st quarter object codes $0.00 $72.62

Public Academy for Performing Arts
[Cycle Name]: "FY2024", [Posted Status]: Equals Posted; , [Type]: Equals Actual; , [Origin]: Equals J/E; ; Created On: 11/14/2023 4:08:24 PM
Transaction Number: 00059629

Transaction Number: 00059740



25153-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 10/31/2023 11/08/2023 J/E Correct deposit for fund 25153 $953.73 $0.00

25153-0000-44301-0000-001047-0000-00000 10/31/2023 11/08/2023 J/E Correct deposit for fund 25153 $0.00 $953.73

25152-0000-44301-0000-001047-0000-00000 10/31/2023 11/08/2023 J/E Correct deposit for fund 25153 $953.73 $0.00

25152-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 10/31/2023 11/08/2023 J/E Correct deposit for fund 25153 $0.00 $953.73

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 10/16/2023 11/10/2023 J/E Bank Analysis Fee October 2023 $0.00 $205.08

11000-2400-55915-0000-001047-0000-00000 10/16/2023 11/10/2023 J/E Bank Analysis Fee October 2023 $205.08 $0.00

23000-0000-41705-0000-001047-0000-00100 10/31/2023 11/10/2023 J/E Paypal deposit did not post until 11/1/23 - this will reverse in November $87.75 $0.00

23000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 10/31/2023 11/10/2023 J/E Paypal deposit did not post until 11/1/23 - this will reverse in November $0.00 $87.75

23000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 11/01/2023 11/10/2023 J/E (Copy of 00059883) Paypal deposit did not post until 11/1/23 - this will reverse in November $87.75 $0.00

23000-0000-41705-0000-001047-0000-00100 11/01/2023 11/10/2023 J/E (Copy of 00059883) Paypal deposit did not post until 11/1/23 - this will reverse in November $0.00 $87.75

Finance Meeting November 28, 2023

Transaction Number: 00059877

Transaction Number: 00059883

Transaction Number: 00059884

Transaction Number: 00059865

Paul Paradise (Dec 1, 2023 09:41 MST)
Paul Paradise

Tamara Lopez (Dec 1, 2023 10:04 MST)

Renai Edwards (Dec 1, 2023 10:08 MST)

https://na1.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAA3f3nmUoJKuRjag2PaIiT_WMWrEMKZ9qo
https://adobefreeuserschannel.na1.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAA3f3nmUoJKuRjag2PaIiT_WMWrEMKZ9qo
https://na1.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAA3f3nmUoJKuRjag2PaIiT_WMWrEMKZ9qo


PAPA
Bank Reconcilliation - State Funds

31-Oct-23

Ending Balance Per Bank Statement 1,750,887.93

Add:

0.00

Less:
8/4/2023 14577 Franklin, Sara $150.00
8/15/2023 14602 Kami - Noteable, Inc. $2,915.00
8/25/2023 14637 Ruedig, Nicholas $32.30
9/18/2023 14684 Medify Air, LLC $1,079.80
9/19/2023 14691 Perea, Rachel $42.94
9/19/2023 14692 Prime Time Publishing/New Mexico Kids! $729.70
10/4/2023 14715 Rowendolas, Naomi $125.00
10/8/2023 14756 Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. $158.54
10/13/2023 14718 Barrio, Alfredo $181.42
10/13/2023 14723 Central Region Educational Cooperative $8,412.56
10/13/2023 14728 Molina, Jennifer $122.51
10/13/2023 14729 Moss Adams LLP $12,488.81
10/26/2023 14764 APS Fine Arts $69.00
10/26/2023 14765 Berg, Stephanie $300.00
10/26/2023 14766 Berry, Elizabeth $162.00
10/26/2023 14768 Chandler, Kendra Meagan $200.00
10/26/2023 14770 Gonzales, Eloy $200.00
10/26/2023 14771 J.W. Pepper $394.59
10/26/2023 14772 JMP Academy of Professional Development $489.20

10/26/2023 14773 National Business Furniture $184.62
10/26/2023 14774 Opperman, Mark $900.00
10/26/2023 14775 Oriental Trading Company $75.85
10/26/2023 14776 Southwest Copy Systems $134.35
10/26/2023 14777 Twisters $162.51
10/27/2023 14778 9 Mile Tees $823.50
10/27/2023 14780 Barrio, Alfredo $85.07
10/27/2023 14781 Hudson, Su $168.79
10/27/2023 14782 J.W. Pepper $376.40
10/27/2023 14783 Labatt Food Service $9,831.07
10/27/2023 14784 Montoya, Naomi $81.62
10/27/2023 14785 NM Gas Company $543.69
10/27/2023 14786 NMMEA Silver City $200.00
10/30/2023 14787 Carolina Biological $219.06
10/30/2023 14788 Chandler, Jody $70.00
10/30/2023 14789 Guide Care Inc $3,665.00
10/30/2023 14790 Gurst, Kevin $25.00
10/30/2023 14791 Hudson, Su $37.61
10/30/2023 14792 National Business Furniture $4,240.10
10/30/2023 14793 NM Association of Elementary School 

Principals
$770.00

10/30/2023 14794 NMMEA - Albuquerque $470.00
10/30/2023 14795 NMMEA Silver City $220.00
10/30/2023 14796 Shamrock Supply $750.31
10/30/2023 14797 South Broadway Cultural Center $52.50
10/30/2023 14798 Sweetwater $819.84
10/31/2023 14799 Dion's Pizza $199.50
10/31/2023 14800 Home Depot $350.91
10/31/2023 14801 Moss Adams LLP $3,886.55
10/31/2023 14802 Sam's Club $1,280.03
10/31/2023 14803 T-Mobile USA Inc. $100.00

(58,977.25)

1,691,910.68

Ending Balance per G/L 1,691,910.68

Add:

Subtract:

0.00

Ending Balance for G/L 1,691,910.68

Difference - In Balance if $0.00 0.00



Description 11000 21000 23000 24106 24154
11012 - US Bank Cash Account $1,138,057.68 $83,984.81 $185,853.98 ($24,031.07) ($1,384.74)
Subtotal of Account Type: Asset $1,138,057.68 $83,984.81 $185,853.98 ($24,031.07) ($1,384.74)
Subtotal of Account Group: Assets $1,138,057.68 $83,984.81 $185,853.98 ($24,031.07) ($1,384.74)
23011 - Accrued Salaries and Benefits $323,762.90 $6,453.52 $0.00 $3,668.54 $77.96
23100 - Payroll Deductions and Withholdings $2,900.01 $75.08 $0.00 $85.82 $0.15
23147 - Voluntary Deductions ($147.26) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.17
23221 - Salaries & Wages ($120,289.92) ($3,545.33) $0.00 ($1,094.63) $0.00
23222 - Social Security - OASDI $6,271.53 $160.49 $0.00 $177.39 $0.00
23224 - State Retirement Contributions ($32,355.41) ($688.26) $0.00 $617.08 ($27.73)
23225 - Employment Insurance ($18,524.21) ($37.91) $0.00 $624.74 $11.69
23226 - Unemployment Insurance ($1,388.46) ($42.75) $0.00 ($9.03) ($0.83)
23241 - Federal Income Taxes $8,378.16 $143.64 $0.00 $207.17 $0.00
23242 - State Income Taxes ($5,123.38) ($77.89) $0.00 $69.48 $3.30
23243 - Social Security - OASDI $6,271.53 $160.49 $0.00 $177.39 $0.00
23245 - State Retirement Contributions ($20,883.37) ($249.81) $0.00 $336.45 ($17.55)
28041 - Compensated Absences – Long Term ($80.53) ($2.04) $0.00 $3.66 $0.03
28247 - Voluntary Deductions ($16,857.36) ($22.14) $0.00 $447.73 $8.85
Subtotal of Account Type: Liability $131,934.23 $2,327.09 $0.00 $5,311.79 $56.04
32300 - Unreserved Fund Balance $693,008.74 $112,754.57 $135,304.58 ($15,020.24) ($1,115.01)

Net Increase/Decrease $313,114.71 ($31,096.85) $50,549.40 ($14,322.62) ($325.77)

Subtotal of Account Type: Fund 
Balance/Retained Earnings

$1,006,123.45 $81,657.72 $185,853.98 ($29,342.86) ($1,440.78)

Subtotal of Account Group: Liabilities/Fund 
Balance

$1,138,057.68 $83,984.81 $185,853.98 ($24,031.07) ($1,384.74)

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Balance Sheet Report
Cycle: FY2024; Fund Class: [All]; Fund Columns: [All Non-Zero Funds]; Account Expression:  ([Fund] >= ''11000'') ; Balance Date: 10/31/2023; Detail: No; Created On: 11/14   
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24308 24309 24330 24346 25153 26207 27107 27109 27201
$0.00 $0.00 ($128,972.03) $0.00 $63,260.78 $2,512.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($128,972.03) $0.00 $63,260.78 $2,512.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($128,972.03) $0.00 $63,260.78 $2,512.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$25,635.91 $3,310.20 $23,157.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
($12.66) $0.00 $345.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 ($3.84) ($75.41) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
($11,555.03) $0.00 ($7,537.36) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $673.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
($4,034.24) ($1,378.80) ($1,061.92) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
($3,482.00) ($441.99) ($1,521.59) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($128.04) ($6.77) ($105.38) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $716.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($1,000.05) ($250.65) ($144.05) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $673.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($2,464.81) ($842.41) ($1,047.33) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
($17.52) ($1.70) ($21.90) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($2,941.56) ($384.04) ($668.22) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $13,382.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($175,689.57) ($13,586.55) ($177,716.91) ($17,336.00) $64,010.55 $2,512.88 ($5,026.00) $0.00 ($2,038.00)

$175,689.57 $13,586.55 $35,362.17 $17,336.00 ($749.77) $0.00 $5,026.00 $0.00 $2,038.00

$0.00 $0.00 ($142,354.74) $0.00 $63,260.78 $2,512.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 ($128,972.03) $0.00 $63,260.78 $2,512.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

    
  

                        /2023 4:17:57 PM
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29130 31200 31600 31700 31701 31703 Total
$3,681.70 $0.83 $59,865.07 $0.00 $304,783.55 $4,297.24 $1,691,910.68
$3,681.70 $0.83 $59,865.07 $0.00 $304,783.55 $4,297.24 $1,691,910.68
$3,681.70 $0.83 $59,865.07 $0.00 $304,783.55 $4,297.24 $1,691,910.68

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $386,066.17
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,393.86
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($226.34)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($144,022.27)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,282.76
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($38,929.28)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($23,371.27)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1,681.26)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,445.54
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($6,523.24)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,282.76
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($25,168.83)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($120.00)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($20,416.74)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $153,011.86

$3,681.70 $0.83 $59,115.06 ($174.44) $321,634.86 $28,906.41 $1,013,227.46

$0.00 $0.00 $750.01 $174.44 ($16,851.31) ($24,609.17) $525,671.36

$3,681.70 $0.83 $59,865.07 $0.00 $304,783.55 $4,297.24 $1,538,898.82

$3,681.70 $0.83 $59,865.07 $0.00 $304,783.55 $4,297.24 $1,691,910.68
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Bank Account Number
US Bank

Date Number Type Payee/From Status Deposit Withdrawal Balance
10/1/2023 Beginning Balance $1,930,909.12
10/2/2023 7296 Cash Receipt SC/Snacks Non-Void $775.50 $1,931,684.62
10/3/2023 14712 AP Warrant Bennett, Peter Non-Void $622.95 $1,931,061.67
10/3/2023 14713 AP Warrant Hudson, Su Non-Void $315.06 $1,930,746.61
10/3/2023 14714 AP Warrant Molina, Jennifer Non-Void $5.70 $1,930,740.91
10/4/2023 14715 AP Warrant Rowendolas, Naomi Non-Void $125.00 $1,930,615.91
10/4/2023 7295 Cash Receipt Snacks/Poetic Pandas/SC/Flamenco/Medicaid Non-Void $1,443.98 $1,932,059.89
10/4/2023 7310 Cash Receipt 31700 Prior Year Reimb Non-Void $174.44 $1,932,234.33
10/5/2023 Paycheck McKelvey, Katharine Non-Void $0.00 $1,932,234.33
10/5/2023 Payroll Liability Check US bank Non-Void $80,344.65 $1,851,889.68
10/5/2023 Paycheck weber, Peter Non-Void $0.00 $1,851,889.68
10/5/2023 Paycheck Woodworth, Christopher L. Non-Void $0.00 $1,851,889.68
10/5/2023 7294 Cash Receipt Poetry Club/SC/Snacks Non-Void $236.00 $1,852,125.68
10/6/2023 Payroll Liability Check NM Retiree Healthcare Authority Non-Void $7,283.77 $1,844,841.91
10/6/2023 7297 Cash Receipt SC Non-Void $30.00 $1,844,871.91
10/8/2023 Payroll Liability Check INGReliastar Non-Void $1,184.50 $1,843,687.41
10/8/2023 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $27,897.94 $1,815,789.47
10/8/2023 Payroll Liability Check MG Trust Company Non-Void $1,520.00 $1,814,269.47
10/8/2023 14755 Payroll Liability Check Allstate American Heritage Life Ins. Co. Non-Void $735.34 $1,813,534.13
10/8/2023 14756 Payroll Liability Check Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. Non-Void $158.54 $1,813,375.59
10/9/2023 14750 AP Warrant Amazon.com Non-Void $3,252.77 $1,810,122.82

10/10/2023 Payroll Liability Check NMPSIA Non-Void $40,010.48 $1,770,112.34
10/12/2023 7298 Cash Receipt General/Snacks/Poetic Club Non-Void $230.00 $1,770,342.34
10/13/2023 AP Warrant APS Non-Void $887.28 $1,769,455.06
10/13/2023 Payroll Liability Check ERB Non-Void $69,179.04 $1,700,276.02
10/13/2023 14716 AP Warrant Albuquerque Publishing Non-Void $215.98 $1,700,060.04
10/13/2023 14717 AP Warrant APS Graphics/The Teacher's Toolbox Non-Void $24.00 $1,700,036.04
10/13/2023 14718 AP Warrant Barrio, Alfredo Non-Void $181.42 $1,699,854.62
10/13/2023 14719 AP Warrant BYU Continuing Educaiton Non-Void $240.00 $1,699,614.62
10/13/2023 14720 AP Warrant CES Non-Void $2,796.29 $1,696,818.33
10/13/2023 14721 AP Warrant CNM Non-Void $635.14 $1,696,183.19
10/13/2023 14722 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $3,587.49 $1,692,595.70
10/13/2023 14723 AP Warrant Central Region Educational Cooperative Non-Void $8,412.56 $1,684,183.14
10/13/2023 14724 AP Warrant Dunn-Chavez, Melanie Non-Void $3,776.56 $1,680,406.58
10/13/2023 14725 AP Warrant J.W. Pepper Non-Void $549.55 $1,679,857.03

Bank Account Register Activity Report
Public Academy for Performing Arts
Bank: [All]; Bank Account: [All]; Begin Date: 10/01/2023; End Date: 10/31/2023; Status: Non-Void; Created On: 11/14/2023 4:19:34 PM
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10/13/2023 14726 AP Warrant Josten's Non-Void $4,000.00 $1,675,857.03
10/13/2023 14727 AP Warrant JRV Medical Exam Services Non-Void $204.98 $1,675,652.05
10/13/2023 14728 AP Warrant Molina, Jennifer Non-Void $122.51 $1,675,529.54
10/13/2023 14729 AP Warrant Moss Adams LLP Non-Void $12,488.81 $1,663,040.73
10/13/2023 14730 AP Warrant NMASC Non-Void $120.00 $1,662,920.73
10/13/2023 14731 AP Warrant Shamrock Supply Non-Void $40.00 $1,662,880.73
10/13/2023 14732 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems - Albuquerque Non-Void $132.35 $1,662,748.38
10/13/2023 14733 AP Warrant Sweetwater Non-Void $2,462.99 $1,660,285.39
10/13/2023 14734 AP Warrant T-Mobile USA Inc. Non-Void $100.00 $1,660,185.39
10/13/2023 14735 AP Warrant Waste Management Non-Void $246.20 $1,659,939.19
10/13/2023 14736 AP Warrant ACES Non-Void $451.56 $1,659,487.63
10/13/2023 14737 AP Warrant Berg, Stephanie Non-Void $300.00 $1,659,187.63
10/13/2023 14738 AP Warrant Carolina Biological Non-Void $79.27 $1,659,108.36
10/13/2023 14739 AP Warrant Dion's Pizza Non-Void $142.90 $1,658,965.46
10/13/2023 14740 AP Warrant Figure 53 LLC Non-Void $810.00 $1,658,155.46
10/13/2023 14741 AP Warrant Labatt Food Service Non-Void $5,110.52 $1,653,044.94
10/13/2023 14742 AP Warrant Manzano High School Non-Void $183.50 $1,652,861.44
10/13/2023 14744 AP Warrant National Business Furniture Non-Void $608.28 $1,652,253.16
10/13/2023 14745 AP Warrant NMMEA Silver City Non-Void $770.00 $1,651,483.16
10/13/2023 14746 AP Warrant Sam's Club Non-Void $365.03 $1,651,118.13
10/13/2023 14747 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems Non-Void $603.63 $1,650,514.50
10/13/2023 14748 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems - Albuquerque Non-Void $81.72 $1,650,432.78
10/13/2023 14749 AP Warrant Staples Non-Void $1,139.32 $1,649,293.46
10/16/2023 00059877 Journal Entry Bank Analysis Fee October 2023 Non-Void $205.08 $1,649,088.38
10/16/2023 14751 AP Warrant Fusion Non-Void $378.00 $1,648,710.38
10/16/2023 14752 AP Warrant NMMEA Silver City Non-Void $132.00 $1,648,578.38
10/16/2023 14753 AP Warrant Rio Metro Regional Transit District Non-Void $159.00 $1,648,419.38
10/16/2023 14754 AP Warrant South Broadway Cultural Center Non-Void $262.50 $1,648,156.88
10/16/2023 7311 Cash Receipt SEG October 2023 Non-Void $371,185.45 $2,019,342.33
10/17/2023 Payroll Liability Check New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Non-Void $7,446.84 $2,011,895.49
10/17/2023 Payroll Liability Check NM Taxation & Revenue Dept. Non-Void $236.50 $2,011,658.99
10/17/2023 14758 AP Warrant Quadient Non-Void $500.00 $2,011,158.99
10/17/2023 7299 Cash Receipt SC/Flamenco/Poetic Pandas/Snacks Non-Void $261.00 $2,011,419.99
10/17/2023 7312 Cash Receipt SB9 Non-Void $9.50 $2,011,429.49
10/18/2023 14759 AP Warrant Sisneros, Fabian Non-Void $1,200.00 $2,010,229.49
10/18/2023 7300 Cash Receipt Snacks/PSAT Non-Void $171.00 $2,010,400.49
10/18/2023 7313 Cash Receipt HB33 Non-Void $18.99 $2,010,419.48
